

City of La Crosse, Wisconsin

City Hall 400 La Crosse Street La Crosse, WI 54601

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 24-0316 Version: 1 Name: Ring Appeal of snow special charges

Type: Claim/Appeal Status: Denied

File created: 2/26/2024 In control: Board of Public Works

On agenda: 3/4/2024 Final action: 3/4/2024

Title: Appeal of special charges relating to snow removal at 533 Cass Street pursuant to sec. 40-8(f) of the

La Crosse Municipal Code.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Ring Appeal 533 Cass St, 2. ENG-CONTRACTOR INVOICE, 3. 533 CASS ST SIGN, 4. ACTIVITY

REPORT - 533 CASS ST, 5. before 1.jpg, 6. before 2.jpg, 7. after 1.jpg, 8. after 2.jpg, 9. CITATION -

533 CASS ST, 10. Invoice_num_1234, 11. PHOTO 1, 12. PHOTO 2, 13. Snowfall data.pdf

 Date
 Ver.
 Action By
 Action
 Result

 3/4/2024
 1
 Board of Public Works
 DENIED
 Pass

Appeal of special charges relating to snow removal at 533 Cass Street pursuant to sec. 40-8(f) of the La Crosse Municipal Code.